
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Draper R EE 126584 AA
2 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 AA
3 T: 81 81Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 1 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 A

Yes2 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 A
3 T: 78 78CURTIS T EE 135357 A*
4 T: 75 75Nunn SJ EE 127134 A
5 T: 71 71Hedgecock JB EE 116978 A
6 T: 67 67Bostock P EE 122481 A

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 2 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Creamer M EE 134080 B
2 T: 78 78Nunn J EE 127133 B

Yes3 T: 72 72Ferris M EE 121274 B
4 T: 70 70Wheatley B EE 133782 B*

Yes5 T: 69 69Robinson AM EE 96426 B
Yes6 T: 67 67Steel A EE 132606 B

6 T: 67 67White D EE 129180 B
8 T: 66 66Clark EJ EE 112751 B
8 T: 66 66Masters P EE 132237 B
8 T: 66 66Spafford JH EE 101014 B
11 T: 64 64Robinson CL EE 100283 B

Yes12 T: 61 61Owen F EE 123127 B

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 3 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 68 68Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

2 T: 67 67Barrow D EE 125962 C
3 T: 59 59BELLAMY T EE 135419 C*

Yes4 T: 57 57Borman C EE 129778 C
5 T: 56 56Long N EE 104140 C
6 T: 51 51Davidson P EE 133496 C

Yes7 T: 48 48Passmore L EE 134204 C*

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 81 81Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
3 T: 78 78Nunn J EE 127133 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 5 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 64 64Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 6 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Draper R EE 126584 SNR
2 T: 88 88Creamer M EE 134080 SNR

Yes3 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
4 T: 78 78CURTIS T EE 135357 SNR
5 T: 75 75Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR
6 T: 71 71Hedgecock JB EE 116978 SNR
7 T: 67 67Bostock P EE 122481 SNR

Yes7 T: 67 67Steel A EE 132606 SNR
7 T: 67 67White D EE 129180 SNR
10 T: 66 66Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
11 T: 59 59BELLAMY T EE 135419 SNR

Yes12 T: 57 57Borman C EE 129778 SNR
13 T: 56 56Long N EE 104140 SNR
14 T: 51 51Davidson P EE 133496 SNR

Yes15 T: 48 48Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 November 2016 14:36:14 Page 7 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes2 T: 72 72Ferris M EE 121274 VET
3 T: 70 70Wheatley B EE 133782 VET

Yes4 T: 69 69Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
Yes5 T: 68 68Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

6 T: 67 67Barrow D EE 125962 VET
7 T: 66 66Masters P EE 132237 VET
7 T: 66 66Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
9 T: 64 64Robinson CL EE 100283 VET

Yes10 T: 61 61Owen F EE 123127 VET

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

12/11/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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